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

bﬁp

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD DEALER
AUTHORIZED FORD--MERCURY—
LINCOLN-ZEPHYR DEALER

435 GREEN BAY ROAD

Wil. OPEN SUNDAYS Gre 0535
105LTN32-1tc

535

FOR RENT—ROOMS

2 NICE FRONT ROOMS

NEAR SCHOOL & TRANSPORTATION.
859 Eim St. Winnetka 1325
11(>L 2- ltp

ROOM FOR RENT
GENTLEMAN PREFERRED
and a ‘half from
WINNETKA

Block
3099.
11()[ 32-1tp

Room Suitable for 1 or 2

NEAR ELM ST, TRANSPORTATION.
Call after 12, Winnetka 2423.

LOOKING FOR A COZY

room, large, bright, warm, and pleas-
antly: located, with or without private
hmh call Glencoe 1170. 1161, %’ ]fp

554 ARBOR VITAE ROAD
large room for 1 or 2, twin beds.
Close to Elm street station.
Winnetka 1921
BEDROOM, DOUBLE on
KITCHEN PRIVILEGES IF |
BILOCKS - T0O | KILM ST.
WINNETKA 505-W
116 LTN32-1tp
2 LOVELY WARM ROOMS. 1 SUITABLE
for two; with private entrance. Reas.
Near Eldorado station. Also gar: !“t for
rent. Call Winnetka 1699. 116LTN32-1tp
LIGHT FRONT ROOM FOR 1 OR 2
MEN ' OR WOMEN. ELM ST. BIISI-
NESS DISTRICT, 552 1LINCOLN. WIN-
NETKA. 116L.TN32-1te
SUNNY COMFORTABLE FRONT ROOM
with family of two adults.
References exchanged.
1047 Tower Rd., Hubbard Wds.
116LTN32-1tp
ROOM OR SUITE;
Open fireplace; ga-
Wilmette beach.
11()LT’\IJ‘> Itp

ROOM NEXT TO
All conveniences. In pri-
vate home. 3 blocks to Elm Street sta-
tions. Winnetka 415. 116LTN32-1tp

PLEASANT SINGLE ROOM. NEAR
transportation and business district,
Call Wilmette 4134. 116LTN32-1tp

Warm, Comfortable Room
SUITABLE FOR 1 OR 2. 15 BLOCK TO
Elm St. station. Winnetka 1867.
116L'TN31-2tp

IF YOU ARE

Lovely

LARGE
SINGLE.

DESIRED. . 2

TRANSPOR.

AptiB:

LARGE CHEERFUL
Kitchen privileges.
rage. 2 Dbloeks - from
Wilmette 3809.
WARM, PLEASANT
modern bath.

IH)I,;H It})‘

ATTRACTIVE ACCOMMODATIONS IN
residential hotel. Convenient to trans-

portation. Home cooked meals. Moder-
ate rates.

1405 Judson Ave. Evanston. Gre. 7991

118LTN29-4tc

119 FOR RENT—LGT. HSKPG. ROOMS

THREE FURNISHED LIGHT HOUSE-

keeping rooms. Electric refrigeration.
Gas, light, heat, and garage space. 929
13th street, Wilmette. 119LTN32-1tp

FURNISHED HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS
for 2 adults. Central east location. Wil-
mette 2484. 119LTN32-1tp

TWO DELIGHTFUIL. FURNISHED
suite of rooms, private bath. Extra good
neighborhood. Close to trans. Uni. 1635
119LTN: 32 1tp

!21 BOARD AND ROOM

WILMETTh REST HO\/IP,

Warm, large rooms, many windows.
Meals served in room. Special care

for convalescents and elderly. Wil. 4151.

121LTN32~4!1)

For\i RENT—APARTMENTS

4‘)5 GROVE STREET
7 ROOMS—3 BATHS
RAYMOND PARK

APARTMENT HOMES

“EVANSTON'S. MOST EXCLUSIVE"”

‘800 Davis St.

©1203 ASH, WINNETKA ‘
Modern 7 rm. stone and brick home.
Large liv. rm. with fireplace. Din. rm.,
kit., lav., screened porch. 2nd fl. large
master bedrm. with bath. 2 other bed-
rms. and bath. H.W. gas heat. 2-car gar.
Call Mr. Olson.
CITY NATIONAL AGENCY
OF EVANSTON, INC.
Greenleaf 1410
133LTN32-1tc

FIVE ROOM BUNGALOW IN HIGH-

land Park. Entirely remodeled, interior
and exterior, including new floors, and
heating system. Venetian blinds through-
out. Lge. living rm., stone fireplace. Reas.
rent to lcsponwble party. Phone H. P,

1455, days, or Wil. 1921 eves.
133LTN32-1tp

RENT OR FOR SALE

FOR

| 4 BEDROOM COL. HOUSE WITH HEAT-

gar., 550:-Rose-
Winnetka 1611.
1 SSL'I N32-1tp

2 /car att.
Phone

ed sun room,
wood Ave., Winn,

| MUST SALRIFI(F SUBLEI‘ 6 ROOMS,

| OFFERS A REFINED ATMOSPHERE |

for discriminating people in ‘a most
desirable location. A real home with
| large, spacious rooms, woodburning fire-
| place, - abundant closet space. All the
{ luxury of a private residence without
care. ‘Garage and elevator attend-

| the

transportation. |
| LIGHT

and

{424 Linden

| {1, Irge

 frplce.

handball court and recreation room.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

030" Davis St:, Ev. 1080, Wil. 228
128LL.TN32-1tc
LINDEN CREST

ANPRAC;: 2 “RNL. - APT. LLGE
with in-a-dor bed, Kkitchenette
tile wall bath, elec. refrig.

AND SMITH, AGENTS

Ave, Wilmette
128LL'TN32-1t

ants,

Gre.

liyv. rm
dinette,

KROIL.L
500

704-10 Hinman Avenue
4 AND 5 ROOMS
Beautifully decorated @ apartments with
large light rooms. modern kitchens
and baths, Jlarge closet  space. Near
transportation. shopping and schools.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

530. Dawvis St., Ev, Gre. 1080, Wil,

))‘!

128 TN31-1tc |

WILMETTE. Near
bdrins., ‘two ‘baths, sc¢e
live irmy,. h.w., ‘oil fine cond. 2 c¢ai
gar. bargain ‘at $110.00 per mo. - F. A.
Cooper; 1505 Chicago  Ave., ' Evanston,
Gre. 3030. 1281 TN32-1tc

MODERN 3!, ILTAS RV, WA

roll-out bed. tile  bath'-and
shower, Kitchenette, dinectte brkfst. rock:
Close to transp. sublease. Reas. Wil, !'._’ :

"‘l '\' lm
APA]"X \II N"l
Available at
or. Wi lm(H(
1’8LIN ltc

S’ I‘TLAM
AVE,

I’AI('I‘ OF

four

BEST

Lake, ona

RM. APT.
Bedrm.,

AT II\A( IIVI 1 ]\()()\1
with kitchenette and bath.
once: Call Wilmette 2399
2427,
APAR’ I“VIP NT,
CENTRAL
JANITOR
128LLTN18-tfc

AND. BATH., CALL
128LT32-1tp

TWO ~ROOM
HEATED.: 1131

SEE

THREE ROOMS
Glencoe 1470.

129 FOR RENT—FUEE!,;!',',ED APTS.

AVAILABLE JANUARY FIRST
IN THE CHAUTMONT, 531 GROVE ST.,
Evanston, ' large 'liv. rm. with real
two bdrms, dinet-kit. tile bath

with shwr. overlooks French Court Yard. !

exquisitely furn. Frederick = A. Cooper
1505 Chicago Ave., Evanston. Shel. or
Gre. 3030. 1291 TN31-2tc

BRIGHT ROOM,
family, oil heat,
and Skokie club, schools.

SMALL PRIVATE
near transportation,
Glencoe 1105.

116LT32-1tp

WELL FURNISHED
familv. Good location.
Phone Davis 1547.

116LLTN32-1tp

LIGHT AND COMFORTABLE ¢ SINGLE
room for rent. In vnrivate home. Close
transportation. Call Winnetka 3558.
116L’32 ltl)

ATTRACTIVE,
room, private
Near transportation.

to

PLEASANT SINGLE ROOM.

Small adult family. Phone Wilmette

3206. 116LL.TN32-1tp
117 WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

ROOM IN PRIVATE HOME: CONVEN-

ient to Central street bus trans. Reg.
emploved professional woman. Phone
Uni. 5800 117 TN32-1tp

ATTRACTIVELY
room - Kitchenette
refrig. Conveniently
and transp. Adults only.
300.
SMALL FURNISHED HAZELCREST
apartment. Sublease. R. J. Reynolds,
Pure Oil Station, Glencoe 1766.
129L32-1tp

Elec.
stores

apartment.
located near
Call

KITCHENETTE APARTMENT, EVERY-
thing furnished, private bath and en-
trance. 1224 Gregory ave. Wilmette 2825.
129L./ TN 32- ltp

AVAILABLE JANUARY FIRST

IN THE CHAUTMONT, 531 GROVE ST.,

Evanston, large 1liv. rm. with real
frplce. two bdrms, dinet-kit, tile bath
with shwr. overlooks French Court Yard.
exquisitely furn. Frederick A. Cooper.
1505 Chicago Ave., Evanston. Shel. or
Gre. 3030. 129LTN32-2tc

FURNISHED FOUR |

Wilmette |
129LTN32-1tp |

| hew,

sleeping porch, garage, 12 block North

Shore line; 2 blocks from school. Heat
included. $50. 503 South - St. John's
IIWH!.md Park 4](5() 13 ’»l 32- l!;
GARAGE FOR "RENT
795 Pine Street
Opnosite Community House
Winnetka 3353
138L.32-1tp

'DUPLEX APARTMENT

3 BEDROOMS. 1 BATH. OIL HEAT, $60
a monlh (;lvn('m- .’-;US. 1,,[ I'\' 32- 11(

140 FOR RENTV STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT — APPROXIMATELY 800
for light manufac-

sq. feet, in store,
turing or  storage. 1129 Central Ave.
I);n‘ro, see i;mimr. 1401.{1‘1\'9-1{('

H(*m\ F,

i FOR SALE—HOUSES

TO PIEASE THE
HARD TO PLEASE

Planned expressly for' that. Unusually

lovely brick Col. with slate roof on one
of Kenilworth's most exclusive streets
Rawleigh Road 5 large bed. 45 tile b
Delightful’ sern:: peh; 3 car gar.. Owhers
might consider renting with an option: te
buy!

SEARS REAL ESTATE

Exclusive Agents
421 Richmond Road Kenilworth. 528¢
‘4:[ TN32-1t¢
3 N N NFQ
RARE BARGAINS
6. RN COLONIAL, HOT -AI'R. HEAT, 2
car parage extortors neswly - pamted
$7250.
5. rm. ‘bungalow on  beautitul
tach gar. conven,: located.  $6000
4 rin: coltage o porches; 2 eal at
lot 50X 176.. [axt only: 841 [Glenviey
S3000
E.s. WISDOM & <o
Winn. 387 Evenings Winn.' 123:
HUBBARD WOODS SECTION
White: elapboard dutch colonial. Close to
schools, trans. ‘and - stores. 3 bedrms
sun room . and sleeping porch, 2 baths
hot water. heat. . On wooded lot part of
which is fenced. An ideal comfortable
home for a small family. Price $11.000
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